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2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings

Jenaka MacKay
Emily Ye

Kiara Stannard
Luna Zhang

Julia Figura

Rylee Saruwatari
Lily Inglis

Addie Buitelaar
Chung Yan Lai
Kendra Dowden
Ellie Begley

Carly Elliott-Otto
Lauren Chao
Amara Gouw
Sophia Shen
Madison Heighington
Bronte Petrovich
Lacey Wakeling
Nina Ruigrok
Atera Kirkpatrick
Mya Hussey
Elizabeth Harris
Megan Bursey
Livia Adams

Lilly Bendfeld
Naomi Cluff
Emma Harren-Grimes
Jordan Nielsen
Tina Pham-Hartfelder
Mia Kim-Fine
Claudia Croteau
Izabel Dubois
Madelaine Dubois

Posted: Decemebr 13, 2024

Whitecourt FSC
Derrick FSC

Noralta FSC

Derrick FSC

Calalta FSC
Lethbridge SC
Glencoe Club
Glencoe Club
Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
Carstairs FSC

West Hillhurst Skating Club
Grande Prairie SC
Glencoe Club

Calalta FSC

Derrick FSC

Grande Prairie SC
Glencoe Club

Noralta FSC
Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
Cochrane SC

Grande Prairie SC
Centennial FSC
Derrick FSC
CalgaryWC

Camrose SC
Whitecourt FSC
CalgaryWC

Calalta FSC

Gateway SC

Crowfoot Skating Club
CalgaryWC

Banff FSC

Banff FSC
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24.91
24.83
23.74
23.33
22.49
22.13
22.01
21.75
21.54
21.06
20.78
20.65
20.26
20.17
19.70
19.26
18.41
18.34
18.32
18.18
18.03
17.83
17.79
17.65
16.88
16.63
16.56
16.14
15.90
15.77
15.76
15.74
15.72
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2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings

Julia Klyukanov
Leah Cook

Piper Burbank
Addison Schneider
Rylyn MacKay
Keira Dowden
Taryn Stanford
Paige Saruwatari
Emma Schill
Sierra MacKenzie
Keira Lam
Amaiya Olson
Rebecca Lee
Sydney Schiissler
Isla Anderson
Kaitlyn Elliott
Elizabeth Allen
Avery Le Lievre
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West Hillhurst Skating Club
Ice Edge SC

Lethbridge SC

Noralta FSC

Whitecourt FSC

Carstairs FSC

Calalta FSC

Lethbridge SC

Crossfield SC

Red Deer SC

Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
West Hillhurst Skating Club
Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
Crossfield SC

Whitecourt FSC

Noralta FSC

Tri Area SC

Crossfield SC
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15.64
15.46
15.37
15.24
15.19
15.16
15.06
14.56
14.53
14.26
14.18
13.93
13.88
13.38
12.45
12.22
12.09
10.54
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