2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings Posted: Decembr 13, 2024

		,		
2024 Star Series #2	Jenaka MacKay	Whitecourt FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	24.91
2024 Star Series #2	Emily Ye	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	24.83
2024 Star Series #2	Kiara Stannard	Noralta FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	23.74
2024 Star Series #2	Luna Zhang	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	23.33
2024 Star Series #1	Julia Figura	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	22.49
2024 Star Series #1	Rylee Saruwatari	Lethbridge SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	22.13
2024 Star Series #2	Lily Inglis	Glencoe Club	Star 7 Women Artistic	22.01
2024 Star Series #1	Addie Buitelaar	Glencoe Club	Star 7 Women Artistic	21.75
2024 Star Series #1	Chung Yan Lai	Thorncliffe Greenview ISC	Star 7 Women Artistic	21.54
2024 Star Series #1	Kendra Dowden	Carstairs FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	21.06
2024 Star Series #1	Ellie Begley	West Hillhurst Skating Club	Star 7 Women Artistic	20.78
2024 Star Series #2	Carly Elliott-Otto	Grande Prairie SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	20.65
2024 Star Series #1	Lauren Chao	Glencoe Club	Star 7 Women Artistic	20.26
2024 Star Series #1	Amara Gouw	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	20.17
2024 Star Series #2	Sophia Shen	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	19.70
2024 Star Series #2	Madison Heighington	Grande Prairie SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	19.26
2024 Star Series #1	Bronte Petrovich	Glencoe Club	Star 7 Women Artistic	18.41
2024 Star Series #2	Lacey Wakeling	Noralta FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	18.34
2024 Star Series #1	Nina Ruigrok	Thorncliffe Greenview ISC	Star 7 Women Artistic	18.32
2024 Star Series #1	Atera Kirkpatrick	Cochrane SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	18.18
2024 Star Series #2	Mya Hussey	Grande Prairie SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	18.03
2024 Star Series #2	Elizabeth Harris	Centennial FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	17.83
2024 Star Series #2	Megan Bursey	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	17.79
2024 Star Series #1	Livia Adams	Calgary WC	Star 7 Women Artistic	17.65
2024 Star Series #2	Lilly Bendfeld	Camrose SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	16.88
2024 Star Series #2	Naomi Cluff	Whitecourt FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	16.63
2024 Star Series #1	Emma Harren-Grimes	Calgary WC	Star 7 Women Artistic	16.56
2024 Star Series #1	Jordan Nielsen	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	16.14
2024 Star Series #2	Tina Pham-Hartfelder	Gateway SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	15.90
2024 Star Series #1	Mia Kim-Fine	Crowfoot Skating Club	Star 7 Women Artistic	15.77
2024 Star Series #1	Claudia Croteau	Calgary WC	Star 7 Women Artistic	15.76
2024 Star Series #1	Izabel Dubois	Banff FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	15.74
2024 Star Series #1	Madelaine Dubois	Banff FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	15.72

2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings Posted: Decembr 13, 2024

2024 Star Series #1	Julia Klyukanov	West Hillhurst Skating Club	Star 7 Women Artistic	15.64
2024 Star Series #1	Leah Cook	Ice Edge SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	15.46
2024 Star Series #1	Piper Burbank	Lethbridge SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	15.37
2024 Star Series #2	Addison Schneider	Noralta FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	15.24
2024 Star Series #2	Rylyn MacKay	Whitecourt FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	15.19
2024 Star Series #1	Keira Dowden	Carstairs FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	15.16
2024 Star Series #1	Taryn Stanford	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	15.06
2024 Star Series #1	Paige Saruwatari	Lethbridge SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	14.56
2024 Star Series #1	Emma Schill	Crossfield SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	14.53
2024 Star Series #1	Sierra MacKenzie	Red Deer SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	14.26
2024 Star Series #1	Keira Lam	Thorncliffe Greenview ISC	Star 7 Women Artistic	14.18
2024 Star Series #1	Amaiya Olson	West Hillhurst Skating Club	Star 7 Women Artistic	13.93
2024 Star Series #1	Rebecca Lee	Thorncliffe Greenview ISC	Star 7 Women Artistic	13.88
2024 Star Series #1	Sydney Schiissler	Crossfield SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	13.38
2024 Star Series #2	Isla Anderson	Whitecourt FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	12.45
2024 Star Series #2	Kaitlyn Elliott	Noralta FSC	Star 7 Women Artistic	12.22
2024 Star Series #2	Elizabeth Allen	Tri Area SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	12.09
2024 Star Series #1	Avery Le Lievre	Crossfield SC	Star 7 Women Artistic	10.54